Sr Questions Answers Choice

1960
1961
1962
1963

1 The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .

oowm»

. Sardar Aurangzeb
Qaz Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman

2 Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

cowm»

Islamabad
Karachi
Rawalpindi
Gwader

3 Where is the Headquarters of Navy?

On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

4 When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

Uom» DOom>

Dayal Singh College
M.A.O college
Islamia College
Government College

5 Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.

A web and snare
A white elephant
A fraud

A good omen

6 The Wavell Plan was declared by teh Quaid-i-Azam as.

April, 1928
. April, 1929
April, 1930
. April, 1927

7 When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?

Lakshmi Bai
. Hazrat Mahal
Malka Mahal
Rattan Bai

8 Who was the Queen of Jhansi.

Delhi

Aligarh
Kanpur
Bijnaur

9 In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted
int he whole country?

Lahore
Karachi
Lahore
Islamabad

10 Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?

DO®P» DO®P DOWr DOTP DOEF DO

1870
1875
1885
1890

11 Which was the established year of the Congress?

. March 23, 1985
. Aug 14, 1985
. March 23, 1986
. Aug 14, 1986

12 When Muhammad Khan Junejo look oath as the Prime Minister.

. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966

. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965

13 When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan? C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965
D. August 1, 1960 to September 30,
1965

wPr UoOwWr UOwWr

A. Sir Agha Khan
14 Who led the Simla Deputation? B. Waqar Ul Mulk
C. Mohsin UL Mulk
D. Nawab Saleem Ullah khan

A. Sawadeshi
B. Shudhi

i i i iti 2
15 Congress started which of the following movements against the partition of Bengal~ C. Sanghtan



16

17

18

19

20

After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:

The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:

Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?

Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.

Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?

Ow>» OOW

ooOw

. Arya smaj
. 30 million
. 35 million

. Weight age
. Seats for Muslims

. AK. Fazal U Haq
. Fazal ul Rehman
. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Maulvi Mir Hassan
. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani

. Muslim League
. Unionist party
. Punjab Landlords Association



