

## NAT-IIA Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies Easy Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
2	Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Issa C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz -Zaman
3	Where is the Headquarters of Navy?	A. Islamabad B. Karachi C. Rawalpindi D. Gwader
4	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
5	Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.	A. Dayal Singh College B. M.A.O college C. Islamia College D. Government College
6	The Wavell Plan was declared by teh Quaid-i-Azam as.	A. A web and snare B. A white elephant C. A fraud D. A good omen
7	When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?	A. April, 1928 B. April, 1929 C. April, 1930 D. April, 1927
8	Who was the Queen of Jhansi.	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Hazrat Mahal C. Malka Mahal D. Rattan Bai
9	In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted int he whole country?	A. Delhi B. Aligarh C. Kanpur D. Bijnaur
10	Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Lahore D. Islamabad
11	Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. 1890
12	When Muhammad Khan Junejo look oath as the Prime Minister.	A. March 23, 1985 B. Aug 14, 1985 C. March 23, 1986 D. Aug 14, 1986
13	When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966 B. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965 C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965 D. August 1, 1960 to September 30, 1965
14	Who led the Simla Deputation?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar Ul Mulk C. Mohsin UL Mulk D. Nawab Saleem Ullah khan
15	Congress started which of the following movements against the partition of Bengal?	A. Sawadeshi B. Shudhi C. Sanghtan

		ப. Arya smaj
16	After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:	A. 30 million B. 31 million C. 35 million
17	The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:	A. Weight age B. Seats for Muslims C. Separate Electrote
18	Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?	A. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman B. A.K. Fazal Ul Haq C. Fazal ul Rehman D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi
19	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
20	Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Unionist party D. Punjab Landlords Association